017
MM

131

106E

307

332

106E

MM
Version in Source of Description of Change
v which last change
change was
implemented
Wersion 103 | MCR 1145— | ARIS Process flow converted toYisio format and Step Table
Conversionof | included. Corrected SO listed as a role in the switplane. in ARIS
MFDs from but should be TS0,
ARIS t0
document
format.
YVersion10.5 Changesto the MPD Warding only | no Change to End to end
Tl
Version13.0 | MCR 1160 & | Incorporating Changesto Stepsfor Smart
MCR 0176
Y140 SmartPhase | Updatedto include PAYG Remote Re-Energisation request,
2 Fe-versioned MCRs 1216, 1219 and 11849,
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